                                                                                           RMS7688A_MODULE_Datasheet_EN
深圳市博晶网络科技有限公司 www.bojingnet.com  1
RMS7688A IOT Router Module
Datasheet
Name: 802.11b/g/n RMS7688A IOT Router Module
Model No.: RMS7688A
Revision: v1.1
Manufacturers:Shenzhen BOJINGnet Technology Co., Ltd

soldering paste，size，thickness and properties of the baseboard，etc. Exceeding the maximum soldering temperature in
the recommended soldering profile may permanently damage the module.
10. Ordering Information
Module Name. Module No. CPU  SPI Flash Size DDR2 Size
MT7688AN_MODULE RMS7688A-0864 MT7688AN 8MByte 64MByte
MT7688AN_MODULE RMS7688A-16128 MT7688AN 16MByte 128MByte
MT7688AN_MODULE RMS7688A-32256 MT7688AN 32MByte 256MByte
MT7688AN_MODULE RMS7688A-64256 MT7688AN 64MByte 256MByte
                                                                                           RMS7688A_MODULE_Datasheet_EN
深圳市博晶网络科技有限公司 www.bojingnet.com  10
                                                                                           RMS7688A_MODULE_Datasheet_EN
深圳市博晶网络科技有限公司 www.bojingnet.com  11